

Grey Matter adds Istio Integration for Enterprise Multi-mesh Ops

Grey Matter is excited to announce support for Istio!

ALEXANDRIA, VA, UNITED STATES, June 15, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Grey Matter</u> is excited to announce support for <u>Istio</u>!

Grey Matter is an agnostic, cloud-native management platform for network operations built to derive maximum value from decentralized enterprise service-based architectures. Istio is an open-source service mesh control plane for <u>K8s</u>-based distributed service management and operations. The enterprise can now catalog and analyze Istio using core elements of the Grey Matter platform.

Current features include:

-The ability to use both the K8s-based Istio and Grey Matter services individually, or concurrently, as part of a Grey Matter multi-mesh platform,

-Support to catalog all Istio mesh networks and services within the Grey Matter platform, enabling developers throughout your enterprise to have a single overwatch atop your Istio enabled services,

-Grey Matter AI anomaly detection for all Istio instances running as part of the Grey Matter platform, and

-The ability to render, group, and filter Istio services within the Grey Matter dashboard.

We're just scratching the surface of our Grey Matter / Istio mesh integration effort! Look for more great features in the future!

About Grey Matter

Grey Matter is developed, owned, and operated by Decipher Technology Studios LLC, an Alexandria, Virginia-based software company. Grey Matter is a next-generation service management network that reacts to your enterprise's rate of constant change and multicloud/hybrid nature. Our core focus is applying governance, risk mitigation, compliance, and intelligence to every "soft" endpoint within your multi-cloud and hybrid environment. We work our way out from the most granular level inside your network, applying zero-trust and segmentation services to every element, node, and service in your network. Grey Matter has a rapidly growing user base that includes some of the largest, most security-conscious globally decentralized enterprise-scale organizations in the world. For the latest features on the Grey Matter platform please visit: <u>https://greymatter.io/universal-mesh-platform/</u>

Learn more about what Grey Matter can do for your enterprise at greymatter.io!

Press Contact: Brian L'Italien, 703-371-5994, brian.litalien@greymatter.io

Brian L'Italien +1 7033715994 email us here Decipher Technology Studios Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/543883459

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.